Розклад руху автобусних маршрутів
	Центр - Вокзал 
	Вокзал-Центр
	НВКЦ ПРЕС- Вокзал
	Вокзал - НВКЦ ПРЕС

	3-45 , 3-50
	4-25
	3-40
	4-10

	4-35, 4-40
	4-50
	4-30
	5-00

	5-15
	5-30 ср. пт
	5-25
	5-30 ср. пт

	5-35
	6-00
	7-40
	7-35

	6-00
	7-25
	7-55
	8-20

	7-05
	7-35
	8-10 крім сб.нд
	9-15

	7-50
	8-15
	9-10
	10-35

	8-00, 8-10
	8-20
	10-50
	11-07

	8-35
	8-37 
	12-10 до центру
	11-40

	8-55
	9-15
	13-05
	13-45

	9-20
	9-40
	15-10
	16-05

	9-30
	10-00
	16-35
	17-30

	9-55
	10-05
	18-25
	18-06

	10-15
	10-35
	20-50
	20-00

	10-30
	11-03 
	22-00
	20-20

	10-55
	11-07
	
	21-40

	11-15
	11-40
	
	23-06

	12-00
	12-30
	
	

	13-10
	13-05 ср,пт
	
	

	13-20
	13-45
	
	

	14-55
	16-05
	
	

	15-20
	17-05
	
	

	16-30
	17-30
	
	

	16-50
	18-05
	
	

	17-05,17-15
	18-55
	
	

	17-20 крім сб.нд
	19-50
	
	

	18-35
	20-00
	
	

	19-10 крім сб.нд
	20-15
	
	

	19-30
	20-55
	
	

	20-05
	21-40
	
	

	21-00
	23-06
	
	

	22-00
	
	
	




Носівка-Яблунівка (середа,п’ятниця)
	Носівка
	Яблунівка

	8-20
	8-45

	12-20
	12-50



Носівка-Лукашівка (щоденно)
	Носівка (центр)
	Лукашівка
(до Цукрового завод)
	З Цукрового заводу
	Лукашівка
(центр)

	7-30
	7-50
	10-40
	11-25



Цукровий завод
	Цукровий завод

	Центр

	4-05
	7-50

	7-15
	9-20

	8-10
	10-25

	9-50
	12-00

	10-50
	14-55

	12-20
	16-50

	15-20
	17-20 крім сб.нд

	17-10
	

	17-45 крім сб.нд
	



Ніжинський шлях
	Ніжинський шлях
	Вокзал

	3-40
	10-30

	5-15
	19-55

	10-50
	21-35



